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THE WATERHEAD INN

AMBLESIDE




SIGNATURE DRINKS

Ranch Water
Tequila, Roasted Pineapple Soda, Chilli, Lime

Nordes
Mediterranean Tonic, Lime Peel

Mojito
White Rum, Mint, Sugar Syrup, Soda,
Classic, Strawberry, Kiwi, Raspberry

Slingsby Rhubarb
Ginger Ale, Orange

Tanqueray Number Ten
Elderflower Tonic, Pink Grapefruit

Apple Cobbler
Bourbon, Apple, Mint

Scotch & Dry
Blended Scotch Whisky, Lime, Ginger Ale

Lynchburg Lemonade
Tennessee Whiskey, Triple Sec, Lemon,
Lemonade

Sly Dog Spiced Rum
Ginger Beer, Lime

Ciroc Red Berry Vodka
Soda Water, Seasonal Fruits

Engine Organic Gin
Classic Tonic, Lemon & Mint




SPRITZ

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Bakewell Bellini
Amaretto, Cherry Syrup, Prosecco

Campari Spritz
Campari, Prosecco, Soda

Kir Royale
Créme De Cassis, Prosecco

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

Pink Gin Spritz

Pink Gin, Strawberry Syrup, Prosecco

Hugo
Elderflower Liqueur, Prosecco

MOCKTAILS

Kiwi & Apple Soda
Strawberry & cucumber slushie
Raspberry & Ginger Mule

Faux G&T
Non alcoholic gin, classic tonic

£10

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£10

£10

£10

£6

£5

£5

£6

WHITE WINES

Canyon Road Pinot Grigio | USA

Boomerang Bay Chardonnay |
Australia

Nobilo Sauvignon Blanc |
New Zealand

Los Gansos Viognier | Chile
La Font Picpoul De Pinet | France
You & Me Albarino | Spain

Petit Chablis Josselin
Chardonnay | France

125ml

£4.25

£4.35

£5

£4.50

Langlois Chateau Sancerre | France

Fontanafredda Gavi Di Gavi | Italy

175ml

£595

£6.10

£7

£6.30

250ml

£8.50

£8.70

£10

£9

Bottle

£25.50

£26

£30

£27

£32

£37

£44

£49

£59



RED WINES

125ml 175ml
Canyon Road Merlot | USA £425 £595
Corvila Crianza Rioja | Spain £450 £6.30
7 Fires Malbec | Argentina &5 &7
Basking Lizards
Cabernet Sauvignon | Australia
Q Clay Syrah £750 £10.50

Cabernet Sauvignon | Chile

Trescoy de Lavau

Chateauneuf du Pape | France
Torre del Falasco Amarone | Italy
Legende Pauillac | France

Greywacke Pinot Noir
| New Zealand

Barolo Contea di Castiglione
Nebbiolo | Italy

Domaine Chanson Gevrey
Chambertin | France

250ml

£8.50

£9

£10

£15

Bottle

£25.50

£27

£30

£28

£45

£55

£65

£75

£85

£90

£150

ROSE WINES

Canyon Road White Zinfandel |
USA

Principato Pinot Grigio Blush |
Italy

La Promenade Cotes de
Provence Rosé | France

Whispering Angel Grenache
| France

SPARKLING

Chio Prosecco | Italy

CHAMPAGNE

Ayala Brut Majeur Champagne
Ayala Rosé Majeur Champagne
Ayala Blanc de Blancs

Laurent Perrier Rosé Champagne

Ayala Perle d’Ayala

125ml 175ml

£425 £595

£450 £6.30

125ml Bottle

£550 £32

£65

£70

£100

£90

£160

250ml

£8.50

£9

Bottle

£25.50

£27

£35

£50



AFTER DINNER DRINKS FROM THE FRIDGES

50ml  Bottle BOTTLED BEER
Taylors 10 year Old £8 £60 Budweiser
Taylors Chip Dry White Port £7  £55 Corona
Croft Late Bottled Vintage £5 £45 G NEI AT 2T

Peroni Gluten Free

Harveys Bristol Cream £4 £35
Harveys Fino £5 £45
Fernet Branca £8 £60 CIDER

Rekorderlig Cans
strawberry & lime, wild berry, raspberry & mango

NO AND LOW ALCOHOL

Bavaria 0%
Lucky Saint Hazy Lager 0.5%
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 0%

Guinness 0.0% (cans)




SOFT DRINKS
JUICES

Freshly Squeezed Orange
Homemade Lemonade

Britvic Bottles
Pineapple, Cranberry & Tomato

MIXERS

London Essence

Pineapple Soda, Pink Grapefruit Soda, Ginger Beer

Fever Tree

Tonic Light, Tonic, Mediterranean, Elderflower, Ginger Ale

DRAUGHT

Pepsi Max
Diet Pepsi

R Whites Lemonade

BOTTLES & CANS

J20
Orange & Passionfruit, Apple & Raspberry

Fever Tree
Sparkling Cloudy Apple

Red Bull Sugar free

Fruit Shoots
Orange & Blackcurrant

Still Water

Sparkling Water

HOT DRINKS

Teas & coffees all supplied by Ringtons

Americano

Espresso

Latte

Flat White

Cappuccino

Mocha

Syrup Shots

Caramel, Vanilla, Gingerbread
English Breakfast Tea

Herbal Teas |

Camomile, Peppermint, Ginger &
Lemon, Green Tea, Blackcurrant &
Elderflower, Decaf, Earl Grey

Hot Chocolate

Luxury Hot Chocolate
With cream & marshmallows

£3.50

£3.25

£3.95

£3.75

£3.95

£4

£0.50

£3.50

£3.65

£4.50

£5




nﬁx‘?‘lﬂ Join the Inn-Crowd.

- : Sign up and get 10% off your next booking, stay up
to date with all our news, special offers as well as
exclusive seasonal discounts.

THE INN COLLECTION

GROUP



